
Canon Australian Mogul Championships

Qualification Run 1 - Men

Officials Technical specifications

FIS TD : COX, Graeme
Chief of Comp : YIN, Bing Name of Slope : Toppas Dream
Chief of course : McNIEL, Peter Course Length : 259 m
Head Judge : DARGAN, Gary Course Width : 12 m
Judge 1 : (T) BLAMEY, Kate Course Pitch : 27 degrees
Judge 2 : (T) ERIKSON, Stian
Judge 3 : (T) LEEL, Georgie Start time : 0
Judge 4 : (A) MACRAE, Casey
Judge 5 : (A) COOPER, Ramone Paceset time : 26.7 Sec

Bib Skiers Name Div Nat. / FIS Turns Jump 1 Jump 2 Total Speed Total
No Club Code J1 J2 J3 Total Code DD J4 J5 Code DD J4 J5 Air Spd Pnts

1 52 GRAHAM, Matt O AUS 2441426 4.7 4.5 4.5 13.70 bF 1.24 2.00 1.90 7oAp 1.24 2.30 2.00 5.08 28.13 5.35 24.13
2 58 CHAPMAN-DAVIES, Rohan O AUS 2344813 4.1 4.3 4.4 12.80 bPp 1.05 2.20 2.20 7oAp 1.24 2.00 1.90 4.73 29.10 4.92 22.45
3 53 SUGIMOTO, Kosuke O JPN 2528069 4.0 4.0 4.2 12.20 bF 1.24 1.40 1.30 7oAp 1.24 1.70 1.60 3.72 28.90 5.01 20.93
4 44 WATANABE, Taisei J JPN 2530648 3.9 4.0 4.2 12.10 bPp 1.05 1.70 1.80 7oAp 1.24 1.80 1.70 4.01 29.70 4.65 20.76
5 50 GRAHAM, David O AUS 2526113 4.0 3.8 3.9 11.70 bF 1.24 1.60 1.50 7oAp 1.24 1.40 1.50 3.72 29.33 4.81 20.23
6 46 NISHIZAWA, Taketo J JPN 2531352 3.1 3.6 3.4 10.10 bPp 1.05 2.10 1.80 7oAp 1.24 2.00 2.00 4.53 30.86 4.13 18.76
7 57 HALL, Sam O AUS 2318134 3.4 3.8 3.6 10.80 bPp 1.05 1.90 1.70 7oAp 1.24 1.70 1.50 3.87 31.12 4.01 18.68
8 43 MATSUDA, So J JPN 2531671 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.40 bF 1.24 1.30 1.60 7oAp 1.24 1.20 1.50 3.47 31.70 3.75 18.62
9 59 COOKE, Campbell O AUS 2526670 3.6 3.2 3.5 10.30 bT 1.05 1.80 1.60 TTS 0.96 1.40 1.20 3.03 30.83 4.14 17.47
10 55 SEO, Myung-Joon O KOR 2526124 2.8 3.1 3.1 9.00 bPp 1.05 1.90 1.60 7oAp 1.24 1.80 1.70 4.01 31.24 3.95 16.96
11 42 ONOBORI, Kanata J JPN 2529709 3.1 3.0 2.7 8.80 bF 1.24 1.70 1.40 bL 1.05 2.10 1.90 4.02 30.95 4.08 16.90
12 48 MARTIN, William J AUS 2529732 3.3 3.3 3.2 9.80 3 1.05 1.80 1.70 bPp 1.05 1.90 1.80 3.78 32.90 3.21 16.79
13 34 MILLIKEN, Peter J AUS 2530511 3.5 3.2 3.5 10.20 3 1.05 1.10 1.40 TS 0.79 1.80 1.50 2.62 32.13 3.55 16.37
14 31 CRONIN-GUSS, Angus J AUS 2530749 3.4 3.9 3.4 10.70 bPp 1.05 1.40 1.70 7oAp 1.24 1.10 1.30 3.12 35.12 2.21 16.03
15 32 SHIRATORI, Atsuki J JPN 2530645 2.7 2.7 2.8 8.20 bF 1.24 1.30 1.60 7oAp 1.24 0.60 0.80 2.67 29.18 4.88 15.75
16 30 HOADLEY, Austin J USA 2531288 3.2 2.8 3.2 9.20 3 1.05 1.10 1.40 bPp 1.05 1.20 1.40 2.68 33.13 3.11 14.99
17 56 KIM, Ji-Hyon O KOR 2527908 2.4 2.6 2.3 7.30 7oAp 1.24 1.20 1.60 bPp 1.05 2.00 1.80 3.73 31.35 3.91 14.94
18 36 LESLIE, Kevin J CAN 2532009 2.6 2.8 2.4 7.80 3 1.05 1.30 1.50 lg 1.17 0.80 1.00 2.52 34.56 2.46 12.78
19 35 BERNARD, Max J AUS 2530658 3.0 2.7 2.8 8.50 bF 1.24 1.20 1.30 bPp 1.05 1.60 1.70 3.28 38.11 0.87 12.65
20 37 COMBEN, Jackson J AUS 2530659 2.7 2.4 2.8 7.90 3 1.05 1.20 1.10 bT 1.05 1.60 1.40 2.78 39.39 0.29 10.97
21 40 TOPALOVIC, Ethan J AUS 2530512 2.1 1.7 1.8 5.60 TS 0.79 1.30 1.40 bPp 1.05 1.50 1.70 2.75 39.00 0.47 8.82
22 45 AGATSUMA, Sora J JPN 2530646 0.8 1.2 1.3 3.30 bF 1.24 1.10 1.30 7oAp 1.24 1.10 1.20 2.91 34.29 2.58 8.79
23 49 MATHESON, James J AUS 2528086 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.30 bPp 1.05 2.10 1.90 7oAp 1.24 1.90 1.60 4.27 56.84 0.00 4.57
24 41 DEVEREUX, Andrew J AUS 2532099 0.6 0.3 0.8 1.70 3 1.05 0.80 0.70 TS 0.79 1.20 1.00 1.66 71.56 0.00 3.36
25 39 YOUNG, Elliot J AUS 2532098 0.4 0.2 0.5 1.10 3 1.05 0.40 0.40 TS 0.79 1.50 1.20 1.49 46.21 0.00 2.59
26 47 ZALUMS, Adam J AUS 2531455 0.1 0.4 0.3 0.80 3p 1.05 1.10 1.20 TS 0.79 0.60 0.70 1.72 44.28 0.00 2.52
27 33 MATSUMOTO, Benjamin J AUS 2532046 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.30 S 0.61 0.00 0.00 T 0.57 0.90 0.90 0.51 49.59 0.00 0.81
28 54 SHIKATA, Motoki O JPN 2527253 0.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
29 51 ASHTON, Jake O AUS 2528040 0.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
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Canon Australian Mogul Championships

Final Results - Men

Officials Technical specifications

FIS TD : COX, Graeme
Chief of Comp : YIN, Bing Name of Slope : Toppas Dream
Chief of course : McNIEL, Peter Course Length : 259 m
Head Judge : DARGAN, Gary Course Width : 12 m
Judge 1 : (T) BLAMEY, Kate Course Pitch : 27 degrees
Judge 2 : (T) ERIKSON, Stian
Judge 3 : (T) LEEL, Georgie Start time : 0
Judge 4 : (A) MACRAE, Casey
Judge 5 : (A) COOPER, Ramone Paceset time : 26.7 Sec

Bib Skiers Name Div Nat. / FIS Turns Jump 1 Jump 2 Total Speed Total
No Club Code J1 J2 J3 Total Code DD J4 J5 Code DD J4 J5 Air Spd Pnts

1 52 GRAHAM, Matt O AUS 2441426 4.2 4.3 4.2 12.70 bF 1.24 2.30 2.30 10oAp 1.49 2.30 2.20 6.20 27.83 5.49 24.39
2 58 CHAPMAN-DAVIES, Rohan O AUS 2344813 4.2 4.5 4.2 12.90 bPp 1.05 2.30 2.20 7oAp 1.24 2.00 2.00 4.84 28.90 5.01 22.75
3 57 HALL, Sam O AUS 2318134 3.9 3.8 3.9 11.60 bPp 1.05 2.30 2.10 7oAp 1.24 1.90 1.80 4.60 28.72 5.09 21.29
4 50 GRAHAM, David O AUS 2526113 3.7 3.6 3.9 11.20 bF 1.24 1.80 1.70 7oAp 1.24 1.80 1.80 4.40 28.60 5.14 20.74
5 43 MATSUDA, So J JPN 2531671 3.4 3.3 3.2 9.90 bF 1.24 2.20 2.10 7oAp 1.24 1.70 1.80 4.84 31.10 4.02 18.76
6 55 SEO, Myung-Joon O KOR 2526124 3.3 3.4 3.3 10.00 bPp 1.05 1.80 1.80 7oAp 1.24 1.70 1.80 4.06 31.25 3.95 18.01
7 48 MARTIN, William J AUS 2529732 3.4 3.6 3.4 10.40 3 1.05 1.70 1.60 bPp 1.05 2.00 1.80 3.73 32.87 3.22 17.35
8 53 SUGIMOTO, Kosuke O JPN 2528069 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.30 bF 1.24 1.40 1.20 1.00 1.61 27.46 5.65 7.56
9 34 MILLIKEN, Peter J AUS 2530511 0.6 0.7 0.8 2.10 3 1.05 1.40 1.50 S 0.61 0.50 0.70 1.89 33.43 2.97 6.96
10 32 SHIRATORI, Atsuki J JPN 2530645 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.40 bF 1.24 0.30 0.20 7oAp 1.24 1.00 1.30 1.74 31.64 3.77 5.91
11 42 ONOBORI, Kanata J JPN 2529709 0.3 0.7 0.1 1.10 bF 1.24 1.80 1.50 bPp 1.05 2.10 2.00 4.20 54.46 0.00 5.30
12 30 HOADLEY, Austin J USA 2531288 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
13 31 CRONIN-GUSS, Angus J AUS 2530749 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
14 59 COOKE, Campbell O AUS 2526670 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
15 46 NISHIZAWA, Taketo J JPN 2531352 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
16 44 WATANABE, Taisei J JPN 2530648 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
17 56 KIM, Ji-Hyon O KOR 2527908 2.4 2.6 2.3 7.30 7oAp 1.24 1.20 1.60 bPp 1.05 2.00 1.80 3.73 31.35 3.91 14.94
18 36 LESLIE, Kevin J CAN 2532009 2.6 2.8 2.4 7.80 3 1.05 1.30 1.50 lg 1.17 0.80 1.00 2.52 34.56 2.46 12.78
19 35 BERNARD, Max J AUS 2530658 3.0 2.7 2.8 8.50 bF 1.24 1.20 1.30 bPp 1.05 1.60 1.70 3.28 38.11 0.87 12.65
20 37 COMBEN, Jackson J AUS 2530659 2.7 2.4 2.8 7.90 3 1.05 1.20 1.10 bT 1.05 1.60 1.40 2.78 39.39 0.29 10.97
21 40 TOPALOVIC, Ethan J AUS 2530512 2.1 1.7 1.8 5.60 TS 0.79 1.30 1.40 bPp 1.05 1.50 1.70 2.75 39.00 0.47 8.82
22 45 AGATSUMA, Sora J JPN 2530646 0.8 1.2 1.3 3.30 bF 1.24 1.10 1.30 7oAp 1.24 1.10 1.20 2.91 34.29 2.58 8.79
23 49 MATHESON, James J AUS 2528086 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.30 bPp 1.05 2.10 1.90 7oAp 1.24 1.90 1.60 4.27 56.84 0.00 4.57
24 41 DEVEREUX, Andrew J AUS 2532099 0.6 0.3 0.8 1.70 3 1.05 0.80 0.70 TS 0.79 1.20 1.00 1.66 71.56 0.00 3.36
25 39 YOUNG, Elliot J AUS 2532098 0.4 0.2 0.5 1.10 3 1.05 0.40 0.40 TS 0.79 1.50 1.20 1.49 46.21 0.00 2.59
26 47 ZALUMS, Adam J AUS 2531455 0.1 0.4 0.3 0.80 3p 1.05 1.10 1.20 TS 0.79 0.60 0.70 1.72 44.28 0.00 2.52
27 33 MATSUMOTO, Benjamin J AUS 2532046 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.30 S 0.61 0.00 0.00 T 0.57 0.90 0.90 0.51 49.59 0.00 0.81
28 54 SHIKATA, Motoki O JPN 2527253 0.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
29 51 ASHTON, Jake O AUS 2528040 0.00 0.00 NT 0.00 DNF
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